
Type Date Num Name Memo Class Amount Balance

Income
ARIZONA STATE WARRANTS

Conservation District (General)
Deposit 08/19/2020 DEPOSIT State Conservation District 3,245.00 3,245.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 DEPOSIT State Conservation District 9,735.00 12,980.00

Total Conservation District (General) 12,980.00 12,980.00

Education Center (Footnote)
Deposit 08/19/2020 DEPOSIT State Education Center 800.04 800.04
Deposit 12/18/2020 DEPOSIT State Education Center 1,400.04 2,200.08
Deposit 06/01/2021 Deposit State Education Center 600.00 2,800.08
Deposit 06/01/2021 Deposit State Education Center 1,500.00 4,300.08

Total Education Center (Footnote) 4,300.08 4,300.08

Ed Center (Pass-Thru)
Deposit 03/23/2021 DEPOSIT State Education Center 2,332.92 2,332.92

Total Ed Center (Pass-Thru) 2,332.92 2,332.92

Total ARIZONA STATE WARRANTS 19,613.00 19,613.00

HEREFORD NRCD
Contributions
Deposit 08/19/2020 DEPOSIT Hereford NRCD 35.00 35.00
Deposit 10/09/2020 DEPOSIT Hereford NRCD 160.00 195.00
Deposit 11/17/2020 DEPOSIT Hereford NRCD 150.00 345.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 DEPOSIT Hereford NRCD 155.00 500.00
Deposit 01/26/2021 DEPOSIT Hereford NRCD 280.00 780.00
Deposit 03/05/2021 DEPOSIT Hereford NRCD 1,405.00 2,185.00
Deposit 03/23/2021 DEPOSIT Hereford NRCD 240.00 2,425.00
Deposit 04/12/2021 DEPOSIT Hereford NRCD 135.00 2,560.00

Total Contributions 2,560.00 2,560.00

Interest Income
Deposit 09/30/2020 INTEREST PAYMENT Local Ed Center 0.32 0.32
Deposit 11/30/2020 INTEREST PAYMENT Local Ed Center 0.10 0.42
Deposit 11/30/2020 INTEREST PAYMENT Local Ed Center 0.11 0.53
Deposit 12/31/2020 INTEREST PAYMENT Local Ed Center 0.11 0.64
Deposit 01/29/2021 INTEREST PAYMENT Local Ed Center 0.11 0.75
Deposit 02/26/2021 INTEREST PAYMENT Local Ed Center 0.10 0.85
Deposit 03/31/2021 INTEREST PAYMENT Local Ed Center 0.11 0.96
Deposit 04/30/2021 INTEREST PAYMENT Local Ed Center 0.10 1.06
Deposit 06/01/2021 Deposit Local Ed Center 0.11 1.17
Deposit 06/01/2021 Deposit Local Ed Center 0.10 1.27
Deposit 06/30/2021 Deposit State Conservation District 0.68 1.95

Total Interest Income 1.95 1.95

Total HEREFORD NRCD 2,561.95 2,561.95

Total Income 22,174.95 22,174.95

Expense
DISTRICTS OPERATIONS

Management
Contractors

Check 07/20/2020 2063 Kathy Morris July 2020 State Conservation District 425.00 425.00
Check 08/19/2020 2064 Kathy Morris August 2020 State Conservation District 425.00 850.00
Check 09/16/2020 2066 Joanne Roberts September 2020 State Conservation District 600.00 1,450.00
Check 10/27/2020 2067 Joanne Roberts October 2020 State Conservation District 600.00 2,050.00
Check 11/18/2020 2068 Joanne Roberts November 2020 State Conservation District 600.00 2,650.00
Check 12/23/2020 2069 Joanne Roberts December 2020 State Conservation District 600.00 3,250.00
Check 01/21/2021 2070 Joanne Roberts January 2021 State Conservation District 600.00 3,850.00
Check 02/19/2021 2073 Joanne Roberts February 2021 State Conservation District 600.00 4,450.00
Check 03/17/2021 2074 Joanne Roberts March 2021 State Conservation District 600.00 5,050.00
Check 04/28/2021 2075 Joanne Roberts April 2021 State Conservation District 600.00 5,650.00
Check 05/19/2021 2077 Joanne Roberts May 2021 State Conservation District 600.00 6,250.00
Check 06/22/2021 2078 Joanne Roberts June 2021 State Conservation District 600.00 6,850.00

Total Contractors 6,850.00 6,850.00

Printing & Postage
Check 08/19/2020 Debit Debitcard Longhorn Hereford NRCD 61.15 61.15
Check 12/31/2020 Debit USPS USPS State Conservation District 3.80 64.95
Check 01/04/2021 Debit USPS USPS State Conservation District 3.20 68.15
Check 06/04/2021 Debit Debitcard PO Box Annual Renewal State Conservation District 146.00 214.15

Total Printing & Postage 214.15 214.15
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Office Supplies
Check 08/19/2020 2065 Kathy Morris Job Advertisment State Conservation District 10.00 10.00
Check 08/19/2020 Debit Debitcard Dollar Store Hereford NRCD 7.43 17.43
Check 10/09/2020 Debit Debitcard Staples Hereford NRCD 106.93 124.36
Check 12/11/2020 Debit Debitcard AAFES FT Huachuca State Conservation District 12.25 136.61
Check 12/21/2020 Debit Debitcard Staples State Conservation District 54.00 190.61

Total Office Supplies 190.61 190.61

Fees
Check 07/20/2020 2062 CNA Surety 2020 Annual State Conservation District 100.00 100.00
Check 06/22/2021 2080 CNA Surety 2021-2022 State Conservation District 100.00 200.00
Check 06/30/2021 ACH National Bank of Arizona Wire Fee State Conservation District 11.00 211.00

Total Fees 211.00 211.00

Total Management 7,465.76 7,465.76

Total DISTRICTS OPERATIONS 7,465.76 7,465.76

DISTRICT CONSERVATION PROGRAMS
Program Support
Check 07/20/2020 2060 AACD 7/2020-6/2021 Program ... State Conservation District 2,000.00 2,000.00
Check 07/27/2020 2005 American Stewards of Lib... 2020 Program Support Local Ed Center 250.00 2,250.00
Check 12/30/2020 2005 NACD Annual Program Support Hereford NRCD 250.00 2,500.00

Total Program Support 2,500.00 2,500.00

Total DISTRICT CONSERVATION PROGRAMS 2,500.00 2,500.00

DISTRICT - GENERAL
Cooperation & Coordination
Check 02/01/2021 2072 American Stewards of Lib... Book State Conservation District 25.00 25.00

Total Cooperation & Coordination 25.00 25.00

Outreach
Newsletter

Check 01/21/2021 2071 Joanne Roberts January 2021 State Conservation District 100.00 100.00
Check 03/23/2021 Staples Printing Supply State Conservation District 7.55 107.55
Check 04/05/2021 USPS Postage State Conservation District 4.40 111.95
Check 04/05/2021 Walmart Supplies State Conservation District 67.83 179.78
Check 05/10/2021 2076 Joanne Roberts Reimbursement State Conservation District 101.20 280.98
Check 06/14/2021 Debit Debitcard UPS Printing State Conservation District 265.66 546.64

Total Newsletter 546.64 546.64

Website
Check 07/20/2020 ACH Homestead Technologies July 2020 Hereford NRCD 23.99 23.99
Check 07/27/2020 2006 Malwarebites July 2020 Local Ed Center 43.21 67.20
Check 08/19/2020 ACH Homestead Technologies August 2020 State Conservation District 23.99 91.19
Check 09/16/2020 ACH Homestead Technologies September 2020 State Conservation District 23.99 115.18
Check 10/20/2020 ACH Homestead Technologies October 2020 State Conservation District 23.99 139.17
Check 11/18/2020 ACH Homestead Technologies November 2020 State Conservation District 23.99 163.16
Check 12/18/2020 ACH Homestead Technologies December 2020 State Conservation District 23.99 187.15
Check 01/19/2021 ACH Homestead Technologies January 2021 State Conservation District 23.99 211.14
Check 02/18/2021 ACH Homestead Technologies February 2021 State Conservation District 23.99 235.13
Check 03/18/2021 ACH Homestead Technologies March 2021 State Conservation District 23.99 259.12
Check 04/18/2021 ACH Homestead Technologies April 2021 State Conservation District 23.99 283.11
Check 05/18/2021 ACH Homestead Technologies May 2021 State Conservation District 23.99 307.10
Check 06/18/2021 ACH Homestead Technologies June 2021 State Conservation District 23.99 331.09

Total Website 331.09 331.09

Total Outreach 877.73 877.73

Total DISTRICT - GENERAL 902.73 902.73

Total Expense 10,868.49 10,868.49

Net Income 11,306.46 11,306.46
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